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Marshal Championship 2019

JUEYE|

20-Dec-19

CLUB LEGEND. 2300- 2300 MSC, AMSC- Accrington, APMSC- Airdale & Pennine. BSSMC- Blackpool South Shore, BLMCC- Bolton le Moors, CDMC- Clitheroe District, CSMA- Civil Service, GPMC- Garstang & Preston, HMMC- High Moor, HexDMC -Hex

U17MC- Under 17, WMC - Wallasey, WaDMC- Warrington, WiDMC

LAC- Lancashire, LMSC- Longton, LiMC- Liverpool, MAS- Manx, MMC- Matlock, MS(NW)- Motorsport (NW), MuCC - Mull, PDMC- Pendle, PMSC- Preston, SMC/061- Stockport 061,
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32 Maine Geoff LiMC 47| Y 7 10 10 10

33 Smith Steve AMSC [ 40| Y 10 10

34 Woodcock Chris CDMC | 40 | Y 10
35 Woodcock Heidi CDMC | 40 | Y 10
36 Curlett lan LiMC 40 | Y 10 10

37 Barrett Peter PDMC 40 | Y 10

38 Marriott Gary WMC 40 | Y 10 10 10

39 Howarth Phil LiMC 371Y 7 10 10 10

40 Crawley Andy WaDMC | 34 | Y 14

41 Crawley Jessica WaDMC | 34 | Y 14

42 Graves Dave BLMCC | 30 | Y 10 10 10

43 Sherriff Gary BLMCC | 30 | Y 10| 10 10

44 Swallow lan BLMCC | 30 | Y 10 10 10
45 Collier Dave LiMC 30 | Y 10

46 Wright Peter LiMC 30| Y 10 10 10

47 Schofield Peter PDMC 30]Y 10| 10

48 Wilkinson Peter PDMC 30|Y 10| 10

49 Wilkinson Ken SMC/061| 30 | Y

50 Wilkinson Mark SMC/061| 30 | Y

51 Livesey Jim Uli7MC | 30 [ Y 10
52 Flint Sean WMC 30 |Y 10 10

53 Smith Alan WMC 30| Y 10 10

54 Brown Alex BLMCC | 20 | Y 10 10

55 Evers Jo BLMCC | 20 | Y 10 10

56 Mather Stephen BLMCC | 20 | Y 10 10

57 Morgan Melanie BLMCC | 20 | Y 10 10

58 Turner Robin BLMCC | 20 | Y 10 10

59 Wilcockson Eric BLMCC | 20 | Y 10 10

60 Doidge David LiMC 20 | Y 10 10

61 Gee David LiMC 20| Y 10 10

62 Jagger Mark LiMC 20 | Y 10 10

63 Roche Tom LiMC 20| Y 10 10

64 May Terry PMSC 20 | Y 10 10
65 Sharples James PMSC 20| Y 10 10

66 Sharples Julie PMSC 20 | Y 10 10

67 Sharples Peter PMSC 20| Y 10 10

68 Johnson Steve Uli7MC | 20 [ Y 10
69 Williams Graham WMC 20| Y 10 10

70 Cadwallader Mike LiMC 30 [ N 10

71 Parrett Andrew LiMC 30 | N 10

72 Turner Andy SMC/061] 30 [ N

73 Turner Matthew SMC/061| 30 | N

74 Webb Georgina SMC/061| 30 | N

75 Webb Johnatahan SMC/061| 30 | N

76 Broadbent Steven CDMC 20 | N 20

77 McGuire Tony LiMC 20 | N 10

78 Fisher Toby PDMC 20 | N 10

79 Tomlinson Mick PDMC 20 | N 10

80 | Wilkinson Sarah-Jane | SMC/061] 20 [ N

81 Claire lan LiMc 17 | N 7 10

82 Lloyd Adrian LiMc 17 [ N 7 10

83 Bell John APMSC | 10 [ N 10
84 Coppin John APMSC | 10 [ N 10
85 Coppin Russ APMSC | 10 [ N 10
86 Coppin Yvonne APMSC | 10 | N 10
87 North Rupert APMSC | 10 [ N 10
88 Rhodes John APMSC | 10 | N 10
89 Ross Gary APMSC | 10 [ N 10
90 RossMandy APMSC | 10 | N 10
91 Toft Amy APMSC | 10 [ N 10
92 Toft Dave APMSC | 10 | N 10




93 Toft Helen APMSC | 10 | N 10
94 Beamish Martin BLMCC [ 10 | N 10

95 Beamish Steve BLMCC | 10 | N 10

96 MacMahon Chris BLMCC | 10 | N 10

97 MacMahon Scott BLMCC | 10 | N 10

98 Perrott lan BLMCC | 10 | N 10

99 Swallow James BLMCC | 10 | N 10

100 Swallow Victoria BLMCC | 10 | N 10

101 Brown Leah CDMC 10 [ N 10

102 Buckel Paul CDMC 10 [ N

103 Corps Alivia CDMC 10 [ N 10

104 Fox Dan CDMC 10 [ N 10

105 Hardy Stephen CDMC 10 [ N 10

106 Hewlett Chris CDMC 10 [ N

107 Holmes Stephen CDMC 10 [ N 10

108 Kennell Stephen CDMC 10 [ N

109 Mitton Sam CDMC | 10 | N 10

110 Pendleton Paul CDMC 10 | N 10

111 Ralph Sammy CDMC 10 [ N 10

112 Shaw Elliott CDMC | 10 | N 10

113 Shaw Phil CDMC | 10 | N 10

114 Young Martin CDMC 10 | N

115 Brindle Anthony GPMSC | 10 | N 10

116 Brindle Lewis GPMSC | 10 | N 10

117 Cragg Johnathan GPMSC | 10 | N 10

118 Hewitt Barry GPMSC | 10 | N 10

119 Robinson Yvonne GPMSC | 10 | N 10

120 Williams Martin GPMSC | 10 | N 10

121 Hayes Lee LiMC 10 [ N 10

122 Jagger Philip LiMC 10 | N 10

123 Parden Mike LiMC 10 [ N 10

124 Pendlebury Alan LiIMC 10 | N

125 Price Steve LiMC 10 [ N 10

126 St. Paer Mike de LiMC 10 [ N 10

127 Walton Eddie LiMC 10 | N 10

128 Dixon Steve PDMC 10 [ N 10

129 Duckworth Ray PDMC 10 | N 10

130 Lamb Eileen PDMC 10 [ N

131 Mitchell Roger PDMC 10 [ N 10

132 Tinkler Harry PDMC 10 | N 10

133 Wright James PDMC 10 [ N 10
134 Baines Colin PMSC 10 [ N 10
135 Baines Jo PMSC 10 | N 10
136 Coombes Ben PMSC 10 [ N 10
137 Coombes Sam PMSC 10 [ N 10
138 Bell John SMC/061| 10 | N

139 Moore Dave SMC/061| 10 | N

140 Wilkinson Frank SMC/061| 10 | N

141 Cousins Neil WMC 10 | N 10

142 Donaldson Ben WMC 10 [ N 10

143 Evans Neil WMC 10 [ N 10
144 Flint Suzanne WMC 10 [ N 10

145 MacDonald Andy WMC 10 [ N

146 Marchbank Paul WMC 10 [ N 10

147 McDougall Graham WMC 10 [ N 10
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Millington Tim
Wragg Brian
Baron Amanda
Ellison Maurice
Robertson Sean
Smith Tracey
Harden John
Fell Andy
Hunt David
Rankin Robert
Smith Paul H
Pegram Judith
Barratt Dave
Mather Jack
Gray Bill
O'Brien Robert
O'Brien William
Lewis Steve
Shaw Alan
Fragle Les
Brereton Rod
Eltringham Les
Wilkinson Barry
Wright Peter
Dixon Duncan
Jessop Kevin
Pegram Matthew
Watts Debbie
Mills lan
Mather lan
Mather Lindsay

4
5
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

291
251
194
187
147
147
124
117
117
117
110
97
80
80
77
77
77
70
62
60
60
60
60
57
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

10
10
10

10

10| 10
10| 10

10
10

10

20
20

10
10| 10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10




10 47 Y 32 Maine Geoff
10 10 40 Y 33 Smith Steve
10 10 10 40 Y 34 Woodcock Chris
10 10 10 40 | Y 35 Woodcock Heidi
10 10 40 Y 36 Curlett lan
10 20 40 Y 37 Barrett Peter
10 40 | Y 38 Marriott Gary
37 Y 39 Howarth Phil
10 10 34 |Y 40 Crawley Andy
10 10 34 |Y 41 Crawley Jessica
30 Y 42 Graves Dave
30 Y 43 Sherriff Gary
30 |Y 44 Swallow lan
10 10 30 Y 45 Collier Dave
30 |Y 46 Wright Peter
10 30 Y 47 Schofield Peter
10 30 |Y 48 Wilkinson Peter
10 20 30 Y 49 Wilkinson Ken
10 20 30 |Y 50 Wilkinson Mark
10 10 30 |Y 51 Livesey Jim
10 30 |Y 52 Flint Sean
10 30 Y 53 Smith Alan
20 | Y 54 Brown Alex
20 Y 55 Evers Jo
20 | Y 56 Mather Stephen
20 | Y 57 Morgan Melanie
20 | Y 58 Turner Robin
20 Y 59 Wilcockson Eric
20 | Y 60 Doidge David
20 Y 61 Gee David
20 | Y 62 Jagger Mark
20 |Y 63 Roche Tom
20 | Y 64 May Terry
20 | Y 65 Sharples James
20 | Y 66 Sharples Julie
20 |Y 67 Sharples Peter
10 20 Y 68 Johnson Steve
20 Y 69 Williams Graham
10 10 30 N 70 Cadwallader Mike
10 10 30 N 71 Parrett Andrew
30 30 | N 72 Turner Andy
30 30 [N 73 Turner Matthew
30 30 | N 74 Webb Georgina
30 30 | N 75 | Webb Johnatahan
20 N 76 Broadbent Steven
10 20 | N 77 McGuire Tony
10 20 | N 78 Fisher Toby
10 20 N 79 Tomlinson Mick
20 20 N 80 | Wilkinson Sarah-Jane
17 N 81 Claire lan
17 [N 82 Lloyd Adrian
10 N 83 Bell John
10 [N 84 Coppin John
10 [N 85 Coppin Russ
10 [N 86 Coppin Yvonne
10 [N 87 North Rupert
10 N 88 Rhodes John
10 N 89 Ross Gary
10 [N 90 RossMandy
10 N 91 Toft Amy
10 N 92 Toft Dave




10 N 93 Toft Helen
10 | N 94 Beamish Martin
10 N 95 Beamish Steve
10 | N 96 MacMahon Chris
10 N 97 MacMahon Scott
10 | N 98 Perrott lan
10 N 99 Swallow James
10 | N 100 Swallow Victoria
10 N 101 Brown Leah
10 10 [N 102 Buckel Paul
10 [N 103 Corps Alivia
10 | N 104 Fox Dan
10 [N 105 Hardy Stephen
10 10 | N 106 Hewlett Chris
10 [N 107 Holmes Stephen
10 10 [N 108 Kennell Stephen
10 N 109 Mitton Sam
10 | N 110 Pendleton Paul
10 [N 111 Ralph Sammy
10 | N 112 Shaw Elliott
10 N 113 Shaw Phil
10 10 | N 114 Young Martin
10 [N 115 Brindle Anthony
10 | N 116 Brindle Lewis
10 [N 117 Cragg Johnathan
10 | N 118 Hewitt Barry
10 N 119| Robinson Yvonne
10 | N 120 Williams Martin
10 N 121 Hayes Lee
10 | N 122 Jagger Philip
10 N 123 Parden Mike
10 10 | N 124 Pendlebury Alan
10 | N 125 Price Steve
10 | N 126 St. Paer Mike de
10 [N 127 Walton Eddie
10 | N 128 Dixon Steve
10 N 129 Duckworth Ray
10 10 | N 130 Lamb Eileen
10 N 131 Mitchell Roger
10 | N 132 Tinkler Harry
10 [N 133 Wright James
10 | N 134 Baines Colin
10 | N 135 Baines Jo
10 N 136 Coombes Ben
10 | N 137 Coombes Sam
10 10 N 138 Bell John
10 10 N 139 Moore Dave
10 10 N 140 Wilkinson Frank
10 N 141 Cousins Neil
10 N 142 Donaldson Ben
10 N 143 Evans Neil
10 N 144 Flint Suzanne
10 10 N 145 MacDonald Andy
10 N 146 Marchbank Paul
10 [N 147| McDougall Graham




